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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND 1S NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
PANDUIT FIBER | PERFORMANCE| ADAPTER COLOR | oL am( Ty
PART NUMBER TYPE LEVEL  |(SPLIT SLEEVE)
FIRSXN-9612-10S |  OM3 STANDARD 1A METHOD A
FLIRSKN-9B12-10F | OM3 °ThEe™ (ZIRCONIA) | PAIR FLIPPED
FIRSX0-9612-105 | om3 | OPTIMIZED 1A METHOD A
FIRSX0-9612-10F | om3 | 7| QLLED (ZIRCONIA) | PAIR FLIPPED
FIRSZN-9612-10S |  OM4 STANDARD 1A METHOD A
FIRSZN-9B12-10F | OM4 °ThEe™ (ZIRCONIA) | PAIR FLIPPED
FIRSZO-9612-105 | om4 | OPTIMIZED 1A METHOD A
FIRSZ0-9612-10F | oma | 7] JLLED (ZIRCONIA) | PAIR FLIPPED

NOTES:
1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER SUFF IXES

—— TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR PACKAGE QUANTITIES.

-7 ™ 2. SEE CATALOG FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PRODUCT .

3. MATERIALS:

a. CASSETTE MATERIAL: ALUMINUM

b. ADAPTER: COMPOSITE PLASTIC

CASSETTE WEIGHT: 33.60z [ 952.59g ]

DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE METRIC

ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MEET

THE MATERTAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS,

(EURCPEAN DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EC ON THE

RESTRICTIONS OF HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES) AS

PROPOSED BY THE RoHS TECHNICAL ADAPTATION

COMMITEE.

7. REFERENCE TIA-568-C.0. FOR DETAILS ON METHOD
A CONNECTIVITY.

[O)NG] =N

HDQ SERIES FLAT CASSETTE WITH STANDARD LABEL ING

IRU 48 PORT (96 FIBERS TOTAL), 12 FIBER MTP TO DUPLEX LC

N

WV Y Y ™
o
%//4/%/% %% CORP.

CUSTOMER DRAWING

TINLEY PARK, ILL 60477
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE GIVEN IN INCHES, |[DRAWING FILENAME
B@ UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, FOOOBI1AL_DC/01B
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE:
(.X) (.XXX)*.010 [0.31|SCAE | :4
THIRD ANGLE (.XX)+.03 [0.81 ANGLES °
DRAWN BY REVIEW DRAWING NUMBERS PART NO.
EFK SEE TABLE
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